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C10-S1150x1200 LED
3300DALI 830 SU

A surface mounted or suspended luminaire displaying classic
style. The luminaire housing is supplied in painted steel with

synthetic end caps.

Item No.
GTIN
Stock status

X [4'4

Technical specifications

General
Product shape

Certificates
Certification

Technical Data
Minimum TA (°C)
Maximum TA (°C)

Light Technical Data
Light source

Lumen Out (Im)

Lumen Per Watt (Im/W)
Lamp colour temp (K)
Colour Rendering Index
MacAdams Step

Energy Class Light Source

Driver / Ballast
Type of LED Driver
Number of Driver

Lifetime
LED Lifetime L80B50 Ta25 (h)
Lamp Lumen Maintenance Factor

The Company reserves the right to change any product specifications without prior notification.

C10081628
7054130816287
A

Rectangular

ENEC

-20
50

LED
3372
120
3000
80

DALI

100 000
0.90
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Electrical Data

Main Feed AC (V) Min

Main Feed Voltage AC max
Main Feed Frequency Min

Main Feed Frequency Max
Total Consumption (W)
Number Of Luminaire MCB 10B
Number Of Luminaire MCB 10C
Number Of Luminaire MCB 16B
Number Of Luminaire MCB 16C
Leakage Current (mA)

Optic
Optic Name
Reflector Material

Housing
Body Material
Body Colour

Dimensions
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Item Net Weight (kg)

Termination
Termination

Mounting
Mounting Accessories
Product Mounting

Logistic Data
Item Gross Weight (kg)

220
240
50
60
26
15
25
24
40
0.21

SU - Soft light louvre
Aluminium

Steel
White

1237
154

52
2.9624

5x2%x2.5mm2 Push In

Need MNT
Ceiling Surface

3.22



[

glamox.com/gsx C10081628  8/31/2022

0% \\:/ C0-C180 — —-C90-C270 A 100%
105° 105°
C 90 90
Cl
[ } 75° 75°
® Wi ® |
o F
© ® | 60° 60°
| L |
™~
\; B—r ot 30° 155 i 30°
C10-S1 150x1200 LED 3300 830 SU LOR=100%

The Company reserves the right to change any product specifications without prior notification.



