



C10-S1 150×1200 LED 3300DALI 830 SU

A surface mounted or suspended luminaire displaying classic style. The luminaire housing is supplied in painted steel with synthetic end caps.

Item No.	C10081628
GTIN	7054130816287
Stock status	A









Technical specifications

General	
Product shape	Rectangular
Certificates	
Certification	ENEC
Technical Data	
Minimum TA (°C)	-20
Maximum TA (°C)	50
Light Technical Data	
Light source	LED
Lumen Out (Im)	3372
Lumen Per Watt (Im/W)	120
Lamp colour temp (K)	3000
Colour Rendering Index	80
MacAdams Step	3
Energy Class Light Source	С
Driver / Ballast	
Type of LED Driver	DALI
Number of Driver	1
Lifetime	
LED Lifetime L80B50 Ta25 (h)	100 000
Lamp Lumen Maintenance Factor	0.90

Electrical Data	
Main Feed AC (V) Min	220
Main Feed Voltage AC max	240
Main Feed Frequency Min	50
Main Feed Frequency Max	60
Total Consumption (W)	26
Number Of Luminaire MCB 10B	15
Number Of Luminaire MCB 10C	25
Number Of Luminaire MCB 16B	23
Number Of Luminaire MCB 16C	40
	0.21
Leakage Current (mA)	0.21
Optic	
Optic Name	SU - Soft light louvre
Reflector Material	Aluminium
Haveing	
Housing	0
Body Material	Steel
Body Colour	White
Dimensions	
Length (mm)	1237
Width (mm)	154
Height (mm)	52
Item Net Weight (kg)	2.9624
Termination	
Termination	5×2×2.5mm2 Push In
Terrimation	3^2^2.5111112 FuS11 111
Mounting	
Mounting Accessories	Need MNT
Product Mounting	Ceiling Surface
Logistic Data	
Item Gross Weight (kg)	3.22
item cross weight (kg)	3.22





